Alabama's Vehicle Title Recovery Service!

900 Western America Circle #202, Mobile, AL 36609 251-342-8538 *(888) 512-8809 *Fax: 251-650-1349 www.JSEAL.com



Buyer (Your Information)

Date:	FAX To: 251-650-1349 or 800-541-2429
Name	
Address	E-mail To: orders@jseal.com
City, St. Zip	All orders are to be paid in advance.
Phone / Fax	
County	Rates: Attach a Copy of Your
Email	Valid Bill of Sale
Mailing Address	
	4 model years newer- \$25,000 - Our Fee \$400.00
	5 to 9 model years – \$10,000 – Our Fee \$225.00 10 or more years – \$5,000 – Our Fee \$225.00
Notes	
Vehicle Information	Passenger vehicles and pickup trucks: 4 model years newer – \$50,000 – Our Fee \$940.00 & Up
Year-Make-Model	5 to 9 model years – \$25,000 – Our Fee \$400.00
Color	10 or more years – \$10,000 – Our Fee \$225.00
# of Culinders	Trucks, buses and recreational vehicles:
# of Cylinders	4 model years newer – \$100,000 – TBD –
VIN	5 to 9 model years – \$50,000 – Our Fee \$940.00 & Up
Seller Information	10 or more years– \$25,000 – Our Fee \$400.00
Seller's Name	Motorcycles:
Seller's Address	4 model years newer – \$25,000 – Our Fee \$400.00
	5 to 9 model years – \$10,000 – Our Fee \$225.00
	10 or more years – \$5,000 – Our Fee \$225.00
<u> </u>	<u> </u>

I assert that this vehicle was sold to me and I have a valid Bill of Sale. I agree to indemnify and to hold harmless Jason Steward Enterprises, Inc as well as its principals and employees, in any legal matter relating to this vehicle, and I will assume any legal expenses. My signature below, digitally, verbal or written gives Jason Steward Enterprises, Inc as well as its principals and employees to act on my behalf in the preparation of a Surety Bond and to do all procedures outlined by the State of Alabama – Section 32-8-36 I understand, this is a Surety Bond to secure a Motor Vehicle Title, I will need to take the Surety Bond and my Bill of Sale to my Tag Issuing Office to apply for a title. Failure to pay Jason Steward Enterprises, Inc will result in legal action and collection fees may apply. I acknowledge, Jason Steward Enterprises Inc (JSE Inc) reserves the right to cancel this order if I fail to comply with State laws.

Signature